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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI CITTADINI
LADIES' SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS G.SAMPIERI ITA COURSE NAME CIVETTA
REFEREE A.PANTELIDIS GRE START 1645 m
FINISH 1500 m
CHIEF OF RACE D.CATTANEO ITA VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13864/12/20
13864/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER M.DEL ZENERO ITA F.SCHRANZHOFER ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - L.BONAPACE ITA - A - L.BONAPACE ITA
- B - - B -
-C - - C -
- D - - D -
-E - -E -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 46 44 46 44
START TIME 9.00 12.15
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -1°C F: -1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 50.96 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 8 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP (ESP ESP ) 42.09 44.62 1'26.71 0.00
2 9 705456 HROMCOVA Petra 1998 SVK (SVK SVK ) 41.94 44 .84 1'26.78 0.59
3 10 516656 SCHULER Vivien 2001 SUl (SuUl  sul ) 42.82 46.12 1'28.94 18.77
4 2 255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjor 1999 ISL (ISL ISL ) 42.71 46.42 1'29.13 20.37
5 12 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena 1992 RUS (RUS RUS ) 43.73 46.09 1'29.82 26.18
6 5 6296079 PLONER Nicole 2003 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 43.23 46.77 1'30.00 27.70
7 16 6295997 TRENTIN Francesca Antonia 2003 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 43.78 46.25 1'30.03 27.95
8 13 6295867 SCHRANZHOFER Emily 2002 ITA (AA AMATEURSPORT ) 43.76 46.37 1'30.13 28.79
9 18 175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 1999 DEN (DEN DEN ) 44 .39 46.18 1'30.57 32.50
10 32 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia 2004 ITA (FVG ASD. ScC. ) 45.06 45.77 1'30.83 34.69
1 14 6295821 VALENTINI Michelle 2002 ITA (CAM SCI CLUB ARE ) 44 .80 46.10 1'30.90 35.28
12 17 65122 VAN DEN BOSCH Louise 1997 BEL (BEL BEL ) 4492 46.05 1'30.97 35.86
13 30 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE ) 45.38 46.03 1'31.41 39.57
14 20 6296113 HOLZER Thea 2003 ITA (AA AMATEURSPORT ) 44.75 47.02 1'31.77 42.60
15 19 6296124 RONCHI Martina 2003 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 46.47 46.07 1'32.54 49.08
16 48 6296367 CREMONESE Asia 2004 ITA (VE AG SPORTMARK ) 46.65 46.25 1'32.90 52.11
17 41 6295998 CAVALLERO Tessa 2003 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 46.69 46.37 1'33.06 53.46
18 36 6295742 LANI Simona 2002 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 47.42 46.62 1'34.04 61.71
19 21 6296051 VENTURA Silvia 2003 ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM ) 4459 49.69 1'34.28 63.73
20 37 6296042 GASPERIN Gaia 2003 ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE ) 47.65 48.96 1'36.61 83.35
21 63 6296280 THALER Sara 2004 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 48.16 48.51 1'36.67 83.85
22 35 6295789 BELLAPIANTA Gaia 2002 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 48.02 49.15 1'37.17 88.06
23 40 6295995 BIASIZZO Valentina 2003 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 48.67 48.97 1'37.64 92.02
24 66 6296278 CIECHI Irina 2004 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 49.28 48.78 1'38.06 95.55
25 45 6295977 CONTE Lucrezia Giulia 2003 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 48.39 49.94 1'38.33 97.83
26 76 6296347 PORT Daniela 2004 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 49.18 49.81 1'38.99 103.38
27 50 235331 MARMARELLI Fani 1999 GRE (GRE GRE ) 49.68 51.01 1'40.69 117.70
28 49 6296052 DELLANTONIO Anastasia 2003 ITA (TN US DOLOMITIC ) 50.37 51.66 1'42.03 128.98
29 70 6296323 TUSSARDI Sofia 2004 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 50.44 51.66 1'42.10 129.57
30 47 6296103 PRETTI Marianna 2003 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 50.34 52.48 1'42.82 135.63
31 54 6296312 OPRANDI Elena 2004 ITA (AC OREZZO VALSE ) 49.86 53.58 1'43.44 140.85
32 73 6296289 BERNARD Carolina 2004 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 51.14 52.58 1'43.72 143.20
33 44 6296043 SANTI Gemma 2003 ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE ) 52.06 53.55 1'45.61 159.12
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PL PLAS
NUM

34 78
35 67
36 57
37 59
38 60

34
77

15
22
27
28
31
38
39
42
43
62
68
69
71
72
75
79

NN RN

24
25
26
29
51
52
53
55
56
58
64
65

33
46
61
74

CODE
NUMBER

6296375
6296307
6296172
6295951
165060

6295076
165054

6295795
6295570
6296008
25217
6296106
6296005
6296036
6296104
206913
6296374
6296352
6296313
6296007
6295727
6296360
6296305

206854
6295097
516710
65126
685018
299269
6295773
6295743
6296037
156032
6296296
6295741
6296006
165055
165059
6296137
6296359
6296402

156024
6295779
6295988
156057
6296339

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SCHIAVON Marta 2004
ATTOLINI Alessia 2004
DE BONI Diletta 2003
ASINARI Caterina  Adele 2002
MAYBURY Darcy Josephine 2003
DID NOT START 1st RUN
BRISTOT Rebecca 1999
MICHAELIDOU Maria Tereza 2001
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
RIMOLDI Mariachiara 2002
POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001
VADAGNINI Sofia 2003
NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002
LEGATO Michela 2003
PITTIGHER Agata 2003
CORBANESE Aurora 2003
SCOLARI Camilla 2003
WEIGL Annika 2002
FRANZOI Marta Gabriella 2004
NALIN Paola Maddalena 2004
TROTTI Vittoria Rachele 2004
TABANELLI Irene 2003
NALIN Alessandra 2001
CALDART Giorgia 2004
CARPANO Asia 2004
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

LOCHNER Katharina 2000
PAISSAN Jennifer 1999
ZEINDLER Gioia 2002
ROGGEMAN Sara 2001
TSIKLAURI  Nino 1993
GILARDONI Carole 1996
VENTURATO Emma 2002
ZULIAN Sol 2002
ROSA Aurora 2003
VODRAZKOVA Barbora 2003
CAPELLI Gaia 2004
BASSI Adele 2002
SALAH CHEBEL Yasmine 2003
EPIPHANIOU Georgia 2002
ARMENI Thaleia 2003
LEONI Elena 2003
MORETTI Giulia 2004
PIROVANO Vicky Victoria 2004
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
SOMMEROVA Celine 2003
LAZZERI Elena 2002
POLENTES Vanessa 2003
BALSINKOVA Elena 2004
ONGARO Patrizia 2004
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SKI COLLEGE
S.C. DRUSCIE
POLISPORTIVA
POLISPORTIVA
CYp

S.C. NEVEGAL
CYp

SC 18

SKI TEAM SOR
SKI TEAM FAS
AND

LADINIA  ALTA
SKI TEAM FAS
SC TRICHIANA
POLISPORTIVA
GER

SKI COLLEGE
POLISPORTIVA
OREZZO VALSE
SKI TEAM FAS
POLISPORTIVA
S.C. ALLEGHE
SKI TEAM FAS

GER
POLISPORTIVA
Sul

BEL

GEO

SC PENNA NER
S.C. DRUSCIE
SKI TEAM FAS
VAL PALOT SK
CZE

VAL PALOT SK
SKI COLLEGE
SKI TEAM FAS
CYp

CYp
BACHMANN SCS
S.C. ALLEGHE
S.C. VERMIGL

CZE

VAL PALOT SK
SKI TEAM SOR
CZE

SKI COLLEGE
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1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
53.44 55.09
54.06 55.23
55.20 57.24
1'01.14 1'02.92
1'04.76 1'10.41
GATE N. 43
GATE N. 45
GATE N. 43
GATE N. 45
GATE N. 45

FINAL
TIME

1'48.53
1'49.29
1'62.44
2'04.06
2'15.17

F= 730
RACE TAB
POINTS POINTS

183.70
190.10
216.62
314.44
407.98
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